RoH CompliantS
90±30%
140±30%
200±20%
400±20%
≤500
≤600
≤600

1.9 ±0.1
8.0 ±0.1
3
.5
±
0
.2
2.0±0.1 4.0±0.1
SMB  3.2 x 1.6 x 1.6
SMB090
75±30% ≤500 ≥100 ≤1 0.5KA 1A 52SMB075
SMB140
150±30% ≤600 ≥100 ≤1 0.5KA 1A 52SMB150
SMB200
230±20% ≤600 ≥100 ≤1 0.5KA 1A 52SMB230
300±20% ≤800 ≥100 ≤1 0.5KA 1A 135SMB300
350±20% ≤800 ≥100 ≤1 0.5KA 1A 135SMB350
SMB400
470±20% ≤900 ≥100 ≤1 0.5KA 1A 135SMB470
500±20% ≤900 ≥100 ≤1 0.5KA 1A 135SMB500
600±20% ≤900 ≥100 ≤1 0.5KA 1A 135SMB600
Rev : 01.06.2016                                                                                                                                      www.leiditech.com